UPUERD

SPORTS

Game Schedule By Round/Week

01/15/2025

Round/Week:

Games:

Game Date

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

02/08/2025

Game Time

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

08:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

09:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

Location

Main Gym Court 2

Main Gym Court 1

SHYM

Main Gym Court 2

Main Gym Court 1

SHYM

Main Gym Court 2

Main Gym Court 1

SHYM

Main Gym Court 2

Division

2nd-3rd Grade Boys

4th-6th Grade Boys

K5-1st

2nd-3rd Grade Boys

4th-6th Grade Girls

K5-1st

2nd-3rd Grade Boys

4th-6th Grade Boys

K5-1st

2nd-3rd Grade Boys
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Home Team

Hurricanes

Spartans

Eagles

Huskies

Lady Rockets

Cougars

Gators

Rockets

Cobras

Hoyas

Away Team

Hawks

Pistons

Celtics

Hornets

Lady Panthers

Bulls

Grizzlies

Nets

Cavaliers

Heat



: 01/15/2025

UPUE7D Game Schedule By Round/Week

SPORTS

Games:

Game Date Game Time Location Division Home Team Away Team
02/08/2025 11:30 AM Main Gym Court 1 4th-6th Grade Boys Rams Panthers
02/08/2025 11:30 AM SHYM K5-1st 76ers Bobcats
02/08/2025 12:30 PM Main Gym Court 2 2nd-3rd Grade Girls Lady Monarchs Lady Bears
02/08/2025 12:30 PM Main Gym Court 1 4th-6th Grade Boys Kings Knights
02/08/2025 12:30 PM SHYM K5-1st Bears Blazers
02/08/2025 01:30 PM Main Gym Court 2 2nd-3rd Grade Girls Lady Eagles Lady Celtics
02/08/2025 01:30 PM Main Gym Court 1 4th-6th Grade Girls Lady Rams Lady Pistons
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