

## Round/Week: 4

## Games:

Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
02/08/2025	08:30 AM	Main Gym Court 2	2nd-3rd Grade Boys	Hurricanes	Hawks
02/08/2025	08:30 AM	Main Gym Court 1	4th-6th Grade Boys	Spartans	Pistons
02/08/2025	08:30 AM	SHYM	K5-1st	Eagles	Celtics
02/08/2025	09:30 AM	Main Gym Court 2	2nd-3rd Grade Boys	Huskies	Hornets
02/08/2025	09:30 AM	Main Gym Court 1	4th-6th Grade Girls	Lady Rockets	Lady Panthers
02/08/2025	09:30 AM	SHYM	K5-1st	Cougars	Bulls
02/08/2025	10:30 AM	Main Gym Court 2	2nd-3rd Grade Boys	Gators	Grizzlies
02/08/2025	10:30 AM	Main Gym Court 1	4th-6th Grade Boys	Rockets	Nets
02/08/2025	10:30 AM	SHYM	K5-1st	Cobras	Cavaliers
02/08/2025	11:30 AM	Main Gym Court 2	2nd-3rd Grade Boys	Hoyas	Heat



## Games:

Game Date	Game Time	Location	Division	Home Team	Away Team
02/08/2025	11:30 AM	Main Gym Court 1	4th-6th Grade Boys	Rams	Panthers
02/08/2025	11:30 AM	SHYM	K5-1st	76ers	Bobcats
02/08/2025	12:30 PM	Main Gym Court 2	2nd-3rd Grade Girls	Lady Monarchs	Lady Bears
02/08/2025	12:30 PM	Main Gym Court 1	4th-6th Grade Boys	Kings	Knights
02/08/2025	12:30 PM	SHYM	K5-1st	Bears	Blazers
02/08/2025	01:30 PM	Main Gym Court 2	2nd-3rd Grade Girls	Lady Eagles	Lady Celtics
02/08/2025	01:30 PM	Main Gym Court 1	4th-6th Grade Girls	Lady Rams	Lady Pistons